KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFICE: ALAPPUZHA

Short List No.NIL/16/DOA Category No. 477/12

Alappuzha, Dated: 29.11.2016.

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no qualified candidates are available to be included in the Short List for selection to the post of Librarian Gr. IV (By Transfer from Graduates having Degree in any subject and Degree in Library and Information Science) on Rs. 11620-20240 in Kerala Municipal Common Services in Alappuzha District (Cat. No. 477/12) on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 11.07.2013.

(By Order of the Commission)

GOPAKUMAR. K

DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: ALAPPUZHA

Approved for Issue

Section Officer.

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFICE: ALAPPUZHA

Short List No.NIL/16/DOA Category No. 478/12

Alappuzha, Dated: 29.11.2016.

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no qualified candidates are available to be included in the Short List for selection to the post of Librarian Gr. IV (By Transfer from candidates with SSLC and Diploma in Library Science) on Rs. 11620-20240 in Kerala Municipal Common Services in Alappuzha District (Cat. No. 478/12) on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 11.07.2013.

(By Order of the Commission)

GOPAKUMAR. K

DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: ALAPPUZHA

Approved for Issue

Section Officer.

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFICE: ALAPPUZHA

Short List No.NIL/16/DOA Category No. 479/12

Alappuzha, Dated: 29.11.2016.

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no qualified candidates are available to be included in the Short List for selection to the post of Librarian Gr. IV (By Transfer from candidates with SSLC and Certificate in Library Science) on Rs. 11620-20240 in Kerala Municipal Common Services in Alappuzha District (Cat. No. 479/12) on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 11.07.2013.

(By Order of the Commission)

GOPAKUMAR. K

DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: ALAPPUZHA

Approved for Issue

Section Officer.